
South Tama County Invitational
Varsity Boys     Otter Creek Park, Toledo, IA     9/14/2015     Sunny, Wind S 15-25 mph & 82°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       1    3    4    5    7    9   11   =  20      17:22      1:20
    2   East Marshall                  2   14   17   18   19   20   28   =  70      18:42      2:35
    3   West Marshall                  8   15   23   24   27   30   32   =  97      19:52      3:07
    4   Grundy Center                 12   13   21   26   29   31   34   = 101      19:59      3:03
    5   South Tama County              6   10   36   40   42   43        = 134      21:30      7:11
    6   Belle Plaine                  16   25   33   35   37   39   44   = 146      21:26      3:42
    7   North Tama                    22   38   41   45   46             = 192      25:14      9:25

 Incomplete Teams:  Green Mountain Garwin, Meskwaki Settlement
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jackson Schulte              SR    Grinnell                          16:35      5:20
      2       2   Nick Meling                  JR    East Marshall                     16:50      5:25
      3       3   Thomas Clower                SO    Grinnell                          17:11      5:32
      4       4   Lucas Scherf                 SO    Grinnell                          17:34      5:39
      5       5   Trenton O'Halloran           SO    Grinnell                          17:35      5:40
      6       6   Blake Keller                 SR    South Tama County                 17:41      5:42
      7       7   William Roberts              JR    Grinnell                          17:55      5:46
      8       8   Edison Weig                  SO    West Marshall                     18:03      5:49
      9       9   Lucas Chamberland            JR    Grinnell                          18:11      5:51
     10      10   Hunter Filloon               JR    South Tama County                 18:18      5:54
     11      11   Joe Simon                    FR    Grinnell                          18:18      5:54
     12      12   Dylan Hendricks              JR    Grundy Center                     18:29      5:57
     13      13   Finn Cleveland               JR    Grundy Center                     18:33      5:58
     14      14   Josh Terrones                FR    East Marshall                     18:39      6:00
     15      15   Joshua Morrow                SR    West Marshall                     18:51      6:04
     16      16   Joe Eichhorn                 SO    Belle Plaine                      19:14      6:12
     17      17   Kevin Liera                  JR    East Marshall                     19:17      6:13
     18      18   Cameron Hungerford           FR    East Marshall                     19:19      6:13
     19      19   Seth Kilborn                 SO    East Marshall                     19:25      6:15
     20      20   Cade Curphy                  FR    East Marshall                     19:26      6:15
     21           Ethan Karsjen                FR    Green Mountain Garwin             20:03      6:27
     22      21   Max Schweppe                 SO    Grundy Center                     20:11      6:30
     23           Evan Espenscheid             SO    Green Mountain Garwin             20:16      6:31
     24      22   Brian Zobel                  SR    North Tama                        20:16      6:31
     25      23   Jake Goecke                  SR    West Marshall                     20:37      6:38
     26      24   John Hohnstein               SO    West Marshall                     20:40      6:39
     27      25   Cole Hamilton                FR    Belle Plaine                      20:55      6:44
     28      26   Joe Kanagy                   JR    Grundy Center                     21:11      6:49
     29      27   Seth Diser                   FR    West Marshall                     21:11      6:49
     30      28   Levi Needham                 JR    East Marshall                     21:18      6:51
     31      29   Griffin Hamann               FR    Grundy Center                     21:32      6:56
     32      30   Hunter Pfantz                SO    West Marshall                     21:40      6:58
     33      31   Alex Schweppe                FR    Grundy Center                     21:43      6:59
     34      32   Sam Edler                    JR    West Marshall                     21:45      7:00
     35      33   Will Mengler                 SR    Belle Plaine                      21:46      7:00
     36      34   Jesper Kolke-Farnam          JR    Grundy Center                     22:05      7:07
     37      35   Kobe Grieder                 FR    Belle Plaine                      22:16      7:10
     38      36   Daniel Mendoza               JR    South Tama County                 22:46      7:20
     39      37   Drew Sayers                  FR    Belle Plaine                      22:56      7:23
     40      38   Logan Zobel                  SR    North Tama                        23:26      7:33
     41      39   Spencer Yilek                FR    Belle Plaine                      23:49      7:40
     42           Noah Seymour                 FR    Meskwaki Settlement               23:52      7:41
     43      40   Nick Jordan                  SO    South Tama County                 23:52      7:41
     44      41   Clayton Vogeler              SR    North Tama                        24:03      7:44
     45      42   Jake Wilkerson               SO    South Tama County                 24:52      8:00
     46           Daniel Hughes                FR    Green Mountain Garwin             25:30      8:12
     47      43   Jeremey Rosario              SO    South Tama County                 25:43      8:17
     48           Logan O'Neal                 SO    Green Mountain Garwin             26:41      8:35
     49      44   Bradley Suhr                 FR    Belle Plaine                      28:17      9:06
     50      45   Samm Sienknecht              SR    North Tama                        28:44      9:15
     51      46   Ben Panfil                   SR    North Tama                        29:42      9:33
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South Tama County Invitational
Varsity Boys     Otter Creek Park, Toledo, IA     9/14/2015     Sunny, Wind S 15-25 mph & 82°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   20
    1    Jackson Schulte, SR            16:35  5:20
    3    Thomas Clower, SO              17:11  5:32
    4    Lucas Scherf, SO               17:34  5:39
    5    Trenton O'Halloran, SO         17:35  5:40
    7    William Roberts, JR            17:55  5:46
    9    Lucas Chamberland, JR          18:11  5:51
   11    Joe Simon, FR                  18:18  5:54

  2) East Marshall                     Score =   70
    2    Nick Meling, JR                16:50  5:25
   14    Josh Terrones, FR              18:39  6:00
   17    Kevin Liera, JR                19:17  6:13
   18    Cameron Hungerford, FR         19:19  6:13
   19    Seth Kilborn, SO               19:25  6:15
   20    Cade Curphy, FR                19:26  6:15
   28    Levi Needham, JR               21:18  6:51

  3) West Marshall                     Score =   97
    8    Edison Weig, SO                18:03  5:49
   15    Joshua Morrow, SR              18:51  6:04
   23    Jake Goecke, SR                20:37  6:38
   24    John Hohnstein, SO             20:40  6:39
   27    Seth Diser, FR                 21:11  6:49
   30    Hunter Pfantz, SO              21:40  6:58
   32    Sam Edler, JR                  21:45  7:00

  4) Grundy Center                     Score =  101
   12    Dylan Hendricks, JR            18:29  5:57
   13    Finn Cleveland, JR             18:33  5:58
   21    Max Schweppe, SO               20:11  6:30
   26    Joe Kanagy, JR                 21:11  6:49
   29    Griffin Hamann, FR             21:32  6:56
   31    Alex Schweppe, FR              21:43  6:59
   34    Jesper Kolke-Farnam, JR        22:05  7:07

  5) South Tama County                 Score =  134
    6    Blake Keller, SR               17:41  5:42
   10    Hunter Filloon, JR             18:18  5:54
   36    Daniel Mendoza, JR             22:46  7:20
   40    Nick Jordan, SO                23:52  7:41
   42    Jake Wilkerson, SO             24:52  8:00
   43    Jeremey Rosario, SO            25:43  8:17

  6) Belle Plaine                      Score =  146
   16    Joe Eichhorn, SO               19:14  6:12
   25    Cole Hamilton, FR              20:55  6:44
   33    Will Mengler, SR               21:46  7:00
   35    Kobe Grieder, FR               22:16  7:10
   37    Drew Sayers, FR                22:56  7:23
   39    Spencer Yilek, FR              23:49  7:40
   44    Bradley Suhr, FR               28:17  9:06

  7) North Tama                        Score =  192
   22    Brian Zobel, SR                20:16  6:31
   38    Logan Zobel, SR                23:26  7:33
   41    Clayton Vogeler, SR            24:03  7:44
   45    Samm Sienknecht, SR            28:44  9:15
   46    Ben Panfil, SR                 29:42  9:33

 Incomplete Teams:

 Green Mountain Garwin
   21    Ethan Karsjen, FR           20:03     6:27
   23    Evan Espenscheid, SO        20:16     6:31
   46    Daniel Hughes, FR           25:30     8:12
   48    Logan O'Neal, SO            26:41     8:35

 Meskwaki Settlement
   42    Noah Seymour, FR            23:52     7:41
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